26 Warner Elecric 800-234-3369 .....P-1310-WE      10/13
Overrunning/One-Way (Model O)
The overrunning clutch
(Model O) transmits torque up to the
rated value in the positive direc tion, when
disengaged it only transmits some drag
torque in the reverse direction. Major
applications for this unit are  anti-overrun

 WSC-6 = 3⁄4” or 1”
 WSC-8 =  11⁄4” or 11⁄2”
How to Order
7. Stop collar:
 Standard Stops: 1, 2 or 4
Example: WSC-6, S, CCW, HI,
1” bore, 4 stop collar.
WSC Series Clutches
28 Warner Elecric 800-234-3369 .....P-1310-WE      10/13
Model PSI 2,4,5.AI5
1.25
(31.75)
.94
(23.9)
.94
(23.9)
.33 (8.4)
.25 (6.35) .16
(4.1)
.57 (14.79)
1.00 (25.4)
.49
(12.4)
.34
(8.6)
.64*
(16.51)
.8765-.8775
(22.263-22.289)
Model PSI 2,4,5.AI5
1.375
(34.93)
1.25
(31.75)
1.25
(31.75)
.365 (9.27)
.25 (6.35) .14
(3.56)
.72 (18.29)
1.25 (31.75)
.67
(17.02)
.28
(7.1)
.63*
(16.00)
1.1275-1.1280
(28.639-28.651)
Model PSI 2,4,5.AI5
1.875
(47.63)
1.56
(39.6)
1.56
(39.6)
.375 (9.525)
.25 (6.35) .14
(3.556)
.85 (21.59)
1.56 (39.62)
1.00
(25.4)